ECM-APL
Intel® Pentium®/Celeron®/Atom® SoC Processor
3.5”Micro Module
Top Layer Soldered
Intel® Pentium®/Celeron®/Atom™ BGA Processor
Intel® HD Graphics 500/505 Graphic Engine
Single DRAM Socket, Max. Up to 8GB DDR3L
1600&1333MHz

.Software Support
　OS Information Win 10, Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information ECM-APL-N4200-C2R
3.5" W/N4200/5USB/6COM/2LAN/C2
ECM-APL-N3350-C2R
3.5" W/N3350/5USB/6COM/2LAN/C2
ECM-APL-J3455-C2R
3.5" W/J3455/5USB/6COM/2LAN/C2
ECM-APL-E50-C1R(0~+60C)
3.5" W/E3950/5USB/6COM/2LAN/C1
ECM-APL-E40-C1R(0~+60C)
3.5" W/E3940/5USB/6COM/2LAN/C1
ECM-APL-E30-C1R(0~+60C)
3.5" W/E3930/5USB/6COM/2LAN/C1
ECM-APL-E50W-C1R(Wide temp.-40~+85C)
3.5" W/E3950/5USB/6COM/2LAN/C1
ECM-APL-E40W-C1R(Wide temp.-40~+85C)
3.5" W/E3940/5USB/6COM/2LAN/C1
ECM-APL-E30W-C1R(Wide temp.-40~+85C)
3.5" W/E3930/5USB/6COM/2LAN/C1